Jupiter Kilns
Bulletin No: BL-JD2945-3 REV: A
Page 1
JD2945-3
Temperature Rating: Cone 10
Volume: 17 Cubic Feet
Brick Thickness: 3” Brick
Inside: 28” Dia  x 45” High

Number
Volt/
Phase
Watts Amps Wire�
Size
Fuse
Size
Model
Number
Part
Number
Watts Amps Wire
Size
Fuse
Size
JD2945-3-240 K-A-294D/31 240/1P 22,800 95.0 1/0 125 JD2945-3-PB-240 K-A-294B/31 25,842 107.7 3/0 150
JD2945-3-240-3P K-A-294D/32 240/3P 22,800 65.8 2 ga 90 JD2945-3-PB-240-3P K-A-294B/32 25,842 65.8 2 ga 90
JD2945-3-208 K-A-294D/21 208/1P 20,800 100.0 1/0 125 JD2945-3-PB-208 K-A-294B/21 23,575 113.3 3/0 150
JD2945-3-208-3P K-A-294D/22 208/3P 20,800 69.3 2 ga 90 JD2945-3-PB-208-3P K-A-294B/22 23,575 69.3 2 ga 90
JD2945-3-220 K-A-294D/41 220/1P 20,900 95.0 1/0 125 JD2945-3-PB-220 K-A-294B/41 23,688 107.7 3/0 150
JD2945-3-380-3PY K-A-294D/52 380/3Y 20,900 38.0 6 ga 50 JD2945-3-PB-380-3Y K-A-294B/52 23,688 38.0 6 ga 50
FURNITURE KIT FOR JD2945-3
Part Number: H-J-K294/00
Includes: Twelve 25.5” (64.8 cm)
half shelves, One post kit with 6